Race Date
August 18, 2013

Overall

Name
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Michael Flanagan
Philip Ruolo
Harry Balwick Jr
Caleb Knapp
Ethan Chase
Ryan Zimmerman
John Masterson
Jeremy Kunco
Sarah Holland

Jill Brugger

Brie Sutherland
Nate Dougan
Alan Ellsworth
Orlo Austin

Amy Grack
Dennis Zimmer
Michael Agresti
Craig Markham
Hunter Wassinic
Amy Bowen
Matthew Testrake
Cayden Connolly
John Olszowka
Jacob Labonte
Bob Michaels
Charles Agresti
Mark Bingenheimer
Audrey Schmidt
Rachael Ours
Jim Tolon

Ken Foust

Jason Seevers
LeAnn Parmenter
Natalie Agresti
Ashley Trabinger
Antonio Gomez
Larry Kisielewski
Brian Bowen
Andrew Hayes
Lisa Celeski

Jenn Turkalj

Jack Hanrahan
Rebecca Pollard
Tim Porco

Dan Giannelli
Kristin Wisniewski
Ray Shrout
Alyssa Allen
Dave Barron

City
Landenberg PA
Stow OH
Erie PA
Corry PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Corry PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Clymer NY
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Pittsburgh PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Philadelphia PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Clymer NY
Apalachin NY
Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

489
737
731
523
432
602
550
444
510
466
583
440
764
632
742
601
631
546
643
464
743
468
555
526
607
628
625
420
556
585
622
715
714
630
586
413
422
465
423
633
587
635
562
564
449
595
576
612
456

15
22
28
17
22
14
58
13
34
34
15
14
42
39
40
40
41
56
10
44
33
13
a7
14
61
9
27
30
27
61
39
11
a7
12
26
53
61
46
17
44
25
47
26
41
46
27
36
8
64

M
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1Top

2Top

3 Top

113-19
120-24
213-19
1Top

313-19
1Top

2Top

3 Top

413-19
140-44
135-39
1Top

2 40-44
340-44
1 55-59
11-12
140-44
130-34
513-19
145-49
613-19
1 60-64
2 1-12
125-29
130-34
125-29
2 60-64
2 35-39
3 1-12
145-49
11-12
2 25-29
150-54
360-64
2 45-49
713-19
2 40-44
325-29
345-49
4 25-29
4 40-44
4 45-49
525-29
335-39
2 1-12
4 60-64

UPMC/Hamot 10K/Mayor's Cup presented by the ERC
Sk Race

18:16
18:55
19:17
19:39
20:15
20:29
20:50
20:54
21:12
21:41
21:49
21:50
22:15
22:30
22:31
22:40
22:50
22:51
22:58
23:09
23:14
23:16
23:24
23:25
23:25
23:29
23:30
23:34
23:36
23:37
23:41
23:42
24:01
24:18
24:23
24:25
24:35
24:41
24:46
24:55
24:55
24:57
25:03
25:11
25:14
25:20
25:34
25:35

Pace Time Back
5:51/M

5:54/M 0:07
6:06/M 0:46
6:13/M 1.08
6:20/M 1:30
6:32/M 2:06
6:36/M 2:20
6:43/M 2:41
6:45/M

6:50/M 0:18
7:00/M 0:47
7:02/M 3:40
7:03/M 3:41
7:11/M 4:06
7:15/M 1:36
7:16/M 4:22
7:19/M 4:31
7:22/M 4:41
7:22/M 4:42
7:25/M 2:04
7:28/M 5:00
7:30/M 5:05
7:30/M 5:07
7:33/M 5:15
7:33/M 5:16
7:33/M 5:16
7:35/M 5:20
7:35/M 2:36
7:36/M 2:40
7:37/IM 5:27
7:37/M 5:28
7:38/M 5:32
7:39/M 2:48
7:45/M 3:07
7:50/M 3:24
7:52/M 6:14
7:53/M 6:16
7:56/M 6:26
7:58/M 6:32
7:59/M 3:52
8:02/M 4:.01
8:02/M 6:46
8:03/M 4:03
8:05/M 6:54
8:07/M 7:02
8:08/M 4:20
8:10/M 7:11
8:15/M 4:40
8:15/M 7:26

08/18/2013 10:51:33



Race Date

August 18, 2013

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

lan Rolph

Emily Finke
Kelly Blicha
Jennifer Porco
Theresa Dorman
Ross Aresco
Daniel Fuhrman
Dan Prihoda
Patrick Zelinski
Rebecka Habursky
Samantha Maenpas
Bella Agresti
Kristen Bergquist
John Blicha

Ed Kubinski
Howard Kubinski
Nate Hanrahan
Samantha Allen
Scott Allen
Kristyn Zech
Margie Swanson
Jerry Keller
Todd Ernst
Olivia Whatmore
Lisa Prihoda
Anthony Whatmore
Jerry Villella
Maddix Landahl
Kevin Habursky
Stacey Hammer
Dawn Mowrey
Ken Dias

Trill Dreistadt
Bethany Kelley
Teri Zalewski
Michelle Easly
Ramon Patron
Allen Smith
Abbey Fuhrman
Warren Kneib
Jack Flanagan
Gabrielle Gette
Abby Shaw
Noah Haddix
Jeff Shaw
Michelle Aresco
Abbie Biebel
Kristin Kramer
Jessica Marino

City

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

East Springfield PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Conneaut OH
Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Apalachin NY
Apalachin NY
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Edinboro PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

East Springfield PA
Erie PA
Girard PA
Harborcreek PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Landenberg PA
Erie PA

Waterford PA

Erie PA
Erie PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

446
608
463
563
475
758
620
565
599
504
538
629
459
462
617
447
636
613
614
615
584
520
766
593
566
592
590
528
503
506
552
728
478
521
738
481
637
580
490
524
488
495
573
505
574
759
460
525
545

16
17
36
40
29
35
35
44
33
9
12
11
27
44
62
59
10
8
46
20
38
40
49
9
44
39
57
10
35
31
32
57
64
26
50
48
36
47
26
25
10
18
21
14
58
35
21
43
27

M

813-19
113-19
135-39
3 40-44
6 25-29
435-39
5 35-39
5 40-44
230-34
3 1-12
4 1-12
5 1-12
7 25-29
6 40-44
5 60-64
2 55-59
4 1-12
6 1-12
5 45-49
120-24
2 35-39
7 40-44
6 45-49
7 1-12
4 40-44
6 35-39
355-59
8 1-12
7 35-39
230-34
330-34
4 55-59
160-64
8 25-29
150-54
2 45-49
8 35-39
7 45-49
9 25-29
2 25-29
5 1-12
213-19
2 20-24
913-19
5 55-59
335-39
320-24
5 40-44
10 25-29

UPMC/Hamot 10K/Mayor's Cup presented by the ERC
Sk Race

25:50
25:51
25:51
25:55
25:56
26:15
26:20
26:22
26:26
26:28
26:34
26:38
26:42
26:54
27:01
27:01
27:02
27:02
27:03
27:16
27:21
27:23
27:25
27:26
27:26
27:29
27:48
27:51
27:55
27:56
28:04
28:05
28:09
28:10
28:19
28:27
28:28
28:29
28:36
28:39
28:42
28:50
28:53
28:53
28:56
29:07
29:08
29:12

Pace Time Back
8:15/M 7:27
8:20/M 4:56
8:20/M 4:57
8:20/M 4:57
8:22/M 5:01
8:22/M 747
8:28/M 8:06
8:30/M 8:11
8:30/M 8:13
8:32/M 5:32
8:32/M 5:34
8:34/M 5:40
8:35/M 5:44
8:37/M 8:33
8:41/M 8:45
8:43/M 8:52
8:43/M 8:52
8:43/M 6:08
8:43/M 8:53
8:44/M 6:09
8:48/M 6:22
8:49/M 9:12
8:50/M 9:14
8:51/M 6:31
8:51/M 6:32
8:51/M 9:17
8:52/M 9:20
8:58/M 6:54
8:59/M 9:42
9:00/M 7:01
9:01/M 7:02
9:03/M 9:55
9:04/M 7:11
9:05/M 7:15
9:05/M 7:16
9:08/M 7:25
9:11/M 10:18
9:11/M 10:19
9:11/M 7:35
9:14/M 10:27
9:15/M 10:30
9:15/M 7:48
9:18/M 7:56
9:19/M 10:44
9:19/M 10:44
9:20/M 8:02
9:24/M 8:13
9:24/M 8:14
9:25/M 8:18

08/18/2013 10:51:33



Race Date
August 18, 2013

Overall

Name

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Holly Ickes

Lisa Wilcox
Ashley Benedict
Kelly Diehl
Emma Kaiser
Thomas Landahl
Ken Jackson
Gianna Zacherl
Jaunda DiPlacido
Mike Butler

Eon Dever
Jocelyn Lion
Amy Giriffith
John Bauman
Tammy Waldo
Beth Georger
Nadia Dorochko
Jennifer Sulz
Cara Angelotti
Cynthia Hunter
Leanna Twohig
Grace Brigham
Concetta Angelotti
Ashley Oleson
Leah Manino
Monica Martini
Lisa Biebel

Jill Connolly
Laurie Hogan
Alicia Maenpas
Elina Baek
Daniel Shreve
Duryea Gette
Nichole Little
Katina Hunter
Mallory Vaughn
Cindi Sebolt
Isabella Kennelly
Sarah Moffett
Lydia Zibelman
Max Hanrahan
Jen Lang
Brooks Rossman
Cassie Ellsworth
Jeanne Bauman
Kyle Foust
Kaley Chitester
Marie Pastewka
Paul Letkiewicz

City
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Sharpsville PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Union City PA
Rochester NY
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Conneaut OH
Erie PA
Corry PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Beaver Falls PA
Fairview PA
North East PA
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Warren PA

Erie PA

Nantucket MA
Harborcreek PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

513
594
757
473
516
529
514
712
603
448
417
535
638
707
501
493
476
582
453
511
588
702
454
554
543
547
461
469
509
537
455
575
494
536
512
589
570
522
551
600
634
530
568
482
705
486
404
557
674

28
47
25
28
20
39
31
13
39
50
42
20
34
13
48
31
29
44
24
33
35
14
26
30
33
33
50
43
49
45
28
27
a7
21
31
24
43
13
29
24
14
34
31
11
58
46
14
43
48

F

11 25-29
3 45-49
12 25-29
13 25-29
420-24
9 35-39
330-34
313-19
4 35-39
2 50-54
6 40-44
5 20-24
430-34
10 13-19
4 45-49
5 30-34
14 25-29
7 40-44
6 20-24
6 30-34
5 35-39
413-19
15 25-29
7 30-34
830-34
9 30-34
2 50-54
8 40-44
5 45-49
6 45-49
16 25-29
325-29
7 45-49
7 20-24
10 30-34
8 20-24
8 40-44
513-19
17 25-29
920-24
1113-19
11 30-34
430-34
9 1-12
155-59
8 45-49
6 13-19
9 40-44
9 45-49

UPMC/Hamot 10K/Mayor's Cup presented by the ERC
Sk Race

29:14
29:25
29:30
29:32
29:32
29:34
29:40
29:41
29:42
29:53
29:54
29:57
30:03
30:07
30:08
30:09
30:19
30:26
30:26
30:30
30:32
30:36
30:41
30:46
30:49
30:50
30:56
30:59
31:07
31:09
31:11
31:14
31:23
31:24
31:28
31:29
31:31
31:44
31:44
31:46
31:49
31:51
31:53
32:01
32:02
32:05
32:06
32:07

Pace Time Back
9:25/M 8:19
9:26/M 8:20
9:29/M 8:31
9:31/M 8:36
9:32/M 8:38
9:32/M 11:23
9:32/M 11:25
9:34/M 8:46
9:35/M 8:47
9:35/M 11:33
9:38/M 8:59
9:39/M 9:00
9:40/M 9:03
9:42/M 11:54
9:43/M 9:13
9:43/M 9:14
9:44/M 9:15
9:47/M 9:25
9:49/M 9:32
9:49/M 9:32
9:50/M 9:36
9:51/M 9:38
9:52/M 9:42
9:54/M 9:47
9:55/M 9:52
9:56/M 9:55
9:57/M 9:56
9:59/M 12:47
10:00/M 10:05
10:02/M 10:13
10:03/M 10:15
10:04/M 13:02
10:05/M 10:20
10:07/M 10:29
10:08/M 10:30
10:09/M 10:34
10:09/M 10:35
10:10/M 10:37
10:14/M 10:50
10:14/M 10:50
10:15/M 13:37
10:16/M 10:55
10:16/M 13:42
10:17/M 10:59
10:20/M 11:07
10:20/M 13:53
10:21/M 11:11
10:21/M 11:12
10:22/M 13:58

08/18/2013 10:51:33



Race Date
August 18, 2013

Overall

Name

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Heidi Hawkins
Jessica Laychak
Tanya Gore
Isabella Kyburg
Marc Johnston
Jaeda Hohnston
Camdyn Landahl
Rodney Daum
Robert Motsch
Scott Hayes Sr
Malia Mann
Wendy Farrell
Ana De La Garza
Jennifer Shafer
Emily Lion

Mary Lanius
Katie Ellsworth
Susan Ellsworth
Melanie Pattison
Kim Zacherl
Tracy Langer
Jamie Blum
Bernard Daum
Beth Keller
Candra Downs
Carrie Kamholz

Lindsey Malinowski

Rpm Limcp

Jerry Strenio
Roger Fenton
Jennifer Giannelli
Ashleigh Dzurik
Sue Hetrick
Dave Slomski
Stephen Cornell
Jessica Balwick
Philip Zielinski
Emily Kahler
Nancy Kardos
Cynthia Berarducci
Taryn Rowland
Kathy Michaels
Linda Major

Kenneth Fromknecht

Donna Laver
Cindy Misko
Janet Hubler

Tj Sebolt

Cheryl Tylkowski

City

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Nantucket MA
Meadville PA
Meadville PA
Fairview PA
Tionesta PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Transfer PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Titusville PA

Erie PA
Union City PA
Tionesta PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA

Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Erie PA
Pittsburgh PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

North East PA
Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

507
533
497
405
761
762
527
655
733
421
544
485
470
572
534
711
483
484
560
598
532
653
654
519
477
518
542
442
687
487
450
480
665
685
604
730
578
668
669
458
569
606
541
663
673
675
667
571
689

33
28
33
14
42
9
12
55
44
48
32
41
32
40
25
22
13
41
57
50
39
41
63
42
43
38
25
46
71
74
46
30
58
59
24
20
72
30
32
50
26
61
65
63
63
39
70
11
55

F

E
E
E
M
E
E
M
M
M
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
M
M
E
E
E
E
M
M
M
E
E
E
M
M
E
M
E
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
M
E

12 30-34
18 25-29
13 30-34
713-19
9 40-44
10 1-12
11 1-12
6 55-59
10 40-44
10 45-49
14 30-34
10 40-44
15 30-34
11 40-44
19 25-29
10 20-24
813-19
12 40-44
2 55-59
3 50-54
6 35-39
11 40-44
6 60-64
13 40-44
14 40-44
7 35-39
20 25-29
11 45-49
170-74
270-74
8 45-49
16 30-34
355-59
7 55-59
220-24
11 20-24
370-74
17 30-34
18 30-34
4 50-54
21 25-29
2 60-64
1 65-69
7 60-64
3 60-64
8 35-39
170-74
6 1-12
4 55-59

UPMC/Hamot 10K/Mayor's Cup presented by the ERC
Sk Race

32:08
32:14
32:16
32:27
32:27
32:32
32:32
32:39
32:49
32:54
33:03
33:07
33:30
33:35
34:30
34:48
34:48
34:49
34:52
34:54
35:01
35:10
35:46
36:12
36:14
36:49
37:01
37:21
37:26
37:56
38:02
38:06
38:08
38:12
38:40
39:05
39:11
39:37
39:54
39:54
40:14
40:15
41:04
41:10
41:10
41:20
41:44
41:56

Pace Time Back
10:22/M 11:14
10:22/M 11:14
10:24/M 11:20
10:25/M 11:22
10:28/M 14:18
10:28/M 11:33
10:30/M 11:38
10:30/M 14:23
10:32/M 14:30
10:35/M 14:40
10:37/M 12:00
10:40/M 12:09
10:41/M 12:13
10:48/M 12:36
10:50/M 12:41
11:08/M 13:36
11:14/M 13:54
11:14/M 13:54
11:14/M 13:55
11:15/M 13:58
11:15/M 14:00
11:18/M 16:52
11:21/M 17:01
11:32/M 14:52
11:41/M 15:18
11:41/M 15:20
11:53/M 15:55
11:56/M 18:52
12:03/M 19:12
12:05/M 19:17
12:14/M 17:02
12:16/M 17.08
12:17/M 17:12
12:18/M 19:59
12:19/M 20:03
12:28/M 17:46
12:36/M 20:56
12:38/M 18:17
12:47/M 18:43
12:52/M 19:00
12:52/M 19:00
12:59/M 19:20
12:59/M 19:21
13:15/M 22:55
13:17/M 20:16
13:17/M 20:16
13:20/M 20:26
13:28/M 23:35
13:32/M 21:02

08/18/2013 10:51:33



Race Date

August 18, 2013

Overall

Name

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Jill Hetrick

Mary Anne Albaugh
Ann Denny

Maria Denny
Ruth Barnett
Ainslee Masi
Bethany Palmer
Teri Masi

Norbert Pastewka
Danica Parma
Marty Turak

Fran Albaugh
Paul Simpson
Marie Gossic
Abby Gossic

Ben Slomski

Lisa Slomski
Jeanette Adamczyk
Dan Brigham
Coleen Brigham
Kevin Major

Sally Watrous
Jennifer Watrous-Shrout
Robert Lach
Dianna Dias
Dave Hubler
Martha Baker
Rebecca Fisher
Lisa Larson
Jeffrey Larson
Sarah Prylinski
Ronald Ruff

City

Erie PA
Fairview PA
North East PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Conneaut OH
Erie PA

Erie PA

Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Clymer NY
Clymer NY
Chicago Heights IL
Erie PA

Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

732
623
471
472
651
548
678
549
680
679
751
452
579
499
498
684
686
769
704
703
540
690
691
619
727
666
723
710
672
671
681
683

35
55
48
11
58
11
59
37
78
55
68
91
29
48

6
19
a7
55
46
47
43
62
36
47
56
49
63
21
49
51
36
66

F

9 35-39
5 55-59
9 45-49
12 1-12
6 55-59
13 1-12
7 55-59
10 35-39
175-79
8 55-59
2 65-69
1.90-99
4 25-29
10 45-49
14 1-12
12 13-19
11 45-49
9 55-59
12 45-49
12 45-49
12 40-44
4 60-64
11 35-39
13 45-49
10 55-59
14 45-49
5 60-64
12 20-24
13 45-49
350-54
12 35-39
165-69

Div

Wik
Run
Run
Wik
Run
Wik
Run
Wik
Wik
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Wik
Wik
Run
Wik
Run
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik

UPMC/Hamot 10K/Mayor's Cup presented by the ERC
Sk Race

42:43
42:59
43:00
43:08
43:41
43:50
44:05
44:20
44:32
44:33
45:27
45:27
45:53
45:54
45:54
45:57
46:04
46:28
46:30
46:35
49:19
49:19
49:28
49:30
51:21
52:26
53:00
54:26
54:36
55:32
55:32

Pace Time Back
13:40/M 21:29
13:47/M 21:49
13:52/M 22:05
13:52/M 22:06
13:55/M 22:14
14:05/M 22:47
14:08/M 22:56
14:13/M 23:11
14:18/M 26:11
14:22/M 23:38
14:22/M 23:39
14:40/M 27:18
14:40/M 27:18
14:48/M 24:59
14:48/M 25:00
14:48/M 27:45
14:49/M 25:03
14:52/M 25:10
14:59/M 28:19
15:00/M 25:36
15:02/M 28:26
15:55/M 28:25
15:55/M 28:25
15:57/M 31:19
15:58/M 28:36
16:34/M 33:12
16:55/M 31:32
17:06/M 32:06
17:34/M 33:32
17:37/M 36:27
17:55/M 34:38
17:55/M 37:23

08/18/2013 10:51:33



